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Varsity
# Name

Lakiya Anker
Harley Brake
Lyric Erickson
Emma Glore
Lynzee Holland
Amiya Lightfoot
Willow Mauch
Emma Todhunter
Grace Todhunter
Riley Weger

Junior Varsity
Name
Mackinzie Bennett
Violet Blasier-Price
Jordan Embree
Mariah Erickson
Mckenzie Ervin
Emma Hays
Phyalisha Lo
Braelyn McManus
Izabelle Morris
Shawnee Munns
Sydney Peterson
Lauren Renskers
Emma Thornock
Molly Vinyard
Phoenix Watson

Softball

EAST VALLEY (SPOKANE)
KNIGHTS
2019 Varsity Girls Slowpitch

Year
11
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

Year
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Tiffany Lockwood

Assistants
Makayla Shay
Manager
Teo Diaz-Gopar

Athletic Trainer
Becca Bellamy

Superintendent
Kelly Shea

Principal
Matt Stevens

Asst Principal
Katie Himmerich
Kevin Weberg

Athletic Director

Alec Vermaire

Supervisor
Kyle Legrant

Team Trainer
Becca Bellamy

Team Doctor
Dr. Manson



